B T e e S S I . N
mm\lmmbwm_‘owmwmmbwwé%

W W W W W W W W W W NN NN NN DN DN NN
O 00 N O U1l A W N =2 O W 0w N O Ul b W N = O

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
®aprioH T.I.
[ebepa M.B.
3asub B.M.
®apioH A.T.
Makap B.P.

lenbXXnHcbkmii M.B.

IBaHCbKMI L.l
LliBea P.B.
BboaHap B.M.
KpaseLb .M.
Caran [.A.
BonowwuH B.P.
MauwuHa T.A.
BacbkiB B.C.
Bynin A.C.
Bypwi 1.4.
Mys3uka B.I.
3asaub O.M.
MeHga b.C.
bapHa-Tumypa P.I.
Mykanak M.M.
MacHuk O.M.

OxeHgyikesny AA.

Kynsac |.B.
Bopwno I.B.
Canaw HO.M.
Mopgaa O.3.
Lnbynbcbkmi H.A.
OxHny C.M.
Caska B.C.
Mucaiubkuii MA.
®yunna MM.
Matyw W.T.
Lraxnrok AA.
Aknm B.M.
Tuma P.O.
AyxHny O.0.
Bytntep P.M.
bawa N.C.

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

2025

Kny6mu MocTtucbka, Cambip-KomapHo

TepHoninb
B 349 1/ 49.580832 /] 25.510846
10.05.2025 06:09:33

XmapHo

45
1706

168.532

341
134
207

Kogp,
223879
223876
228011
223878
224985
221533
221899
221858
224940
223918
223851
225183
229100
225184
221517
221519
229131
221835
228020
220171
223883
224937
221832
221821
228001
229066
221696
225305
221697
221621
228086
221654
221887
225310
223046
221647
228009
228002
221890

Kny6
MocTtumcbka
MocTtumcbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtumcbka

Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtucbka
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtumcbka
MocTtumcbka
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtuncbka
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtumcbka
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtuncbka
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtumcbka
MocTtucbka
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtuncbka
MocTtumcbka

MocTucbka

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux

75 48
36 15
32 20
7 6
45 12
123 39
60 14
89 38
38 14
105 9
46 15
82 18
29 6
63 9
38 6
48 9
129 23
9 3
39 3
49 11
27 5
40 1
0 0
41 3
14 5
48 1
33 1
11 2
38 0
18 3
33 0
30 0
22 1
13 1
8 0
41 0
25 0
20 0
19 0

08:45:12
09:20:21
1091.39
904.10
08:16:00
09:47:03
01:31:03

184
157

banun
499.18
480.94
478.06
480.29
47488
483.82
458.53
495.06
48294
44494
465.65
472.59
45412
45112
448.41
433.41
447 47
276.24
27941
456.35
432.65
81.18
0.00
261.35
429.76
90.29
92.65
162.12
0.00
254.06
0.00
0.00
86.88
84.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
998.60
967.61
966.68
956.79
949.71
943.54
940.89
932.59
929.21
916.72
915.24
913.91
900.15
894.62
886.34
873.24
862.01
761.06
759.07
617.44
514.49
51135
436.72
43451
429.76
42455
35397
342.29
329.66
254.06
176.61
168.51
86.88
84.59
83.62
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



40
41
42
43
44
45
46

[3toba HO.IM.
[Jebepa N.M.
bauiv B.A.
Adyaa M.C.

ry6uLbkuia MN.I1.

Tum B.I.
Ceatunn AB.

228053
221897
225388
225395
225345
224960
225309

MocTtuceka
MocTtunceka
Cambip-KomapHo
Cambip-KomapHo
MocTtuceka
MocTtuceka

MocTucbka

19
14
11
11
10
10
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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